ADVANCED ({2 GRAPHICS

JANUARY 2026 Top 50 Sellers

OCONOUPA,WN =

3794
225
1575
1491
2947
2151
2427
2423
3792
2470
5574
2210
5549
2293
5585
530
529
642
407
2644
2372
2257
2367
2160
1673
1578

3953
2424
1811
5304
566
659
5550
1676
5302
2782
2936
2547
2480
1176
1050
5552
2462
2180
3435
1734
30
3795
3508
1374

Princess Group Standee (Disney)

Buzz and Woody (A Toy Story)

Elsa and Anna (Disney's Frozen)

Horse

Anna & Elsa (Disney's Frozen II)
Spider-Man (Marvel Contest of Champions Game)
Mack (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)

Mater (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)

Buzz and Woody (A Toy Story) Refresh
Trophy Award Standup with Base

Shrek (Shrek)

Princesses Group - Ariel, Belle and Aurora
Glinda (Wicked Movie)

Rocket Standin

Superman (Superman Movie 2025)

R2-D2 & C-3PO (Star Wars)

Anakin Skywalker (Star Wars)

Winnie the Pooh

Elvis Presley - Gold Lame™ Suit

Hollywood Camera

Hulk (Avengers Animated)

Stormtroopers (Rogue One)

Captain America (Avengers Animated)
Belle (Disney Princess Friendship Adventures)
Dean Winchester (Supernatural)

Snow Queen Elsa (Disney's Frozen)

Gabby, Mercat, Pandy Paws, Kitty Fairy, Cakery Cat Group
(Gabby's Dollhouse)

Lightning McQueen (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)
Dean Winchester (Supernatural)

Cody Rhodes (WWE)

Lion Tinman & Scarecrow (Wizard of Oz)
Mickey Mouse - Classic Red

Elphaba (Wicked Movie)

Castiel (Supernatural)

Rhea Ripley (WWE)

Bob Ross and Friend

Jessie (Disney/Pixar Toy Story 4)

Ice Cream Truck Standin

Trophy Award Standup

Minnie Dance - Pink Dress

Draco Malfoy (Harry Potter 7)

Bucky Barnes (Thunderbolts)

Han Solo and Chewbacca (Star Wars 40th)
Snow White (Disney Princess Friendship Adventures)
Winter Soldier (Marvel's Falcon and Winter Soldier)
Cinderella - Holiday (Limited Edition)

Buzz Lightyear (A Toy Story)

Group-Harry, Hermione & Ron in Robes
Dwight Schrute (The Office)

Mr. Bean



