

ADVANCED GRAPHICS

JANUARY 2026 Top 50 Sellers

1	3794	Princess Group Standee (Disney)
2	225	Buzz and Woody (A Toy Story)
3	1575	Elsa and Anna (Disney's Frozen)
4	1491	Horse
5	2947	Anna & Elsa (Disney's Frozen II)
6	2151	Spider-Man (Marvel Contest of Champions Game)
7	2427	Mack (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)
8	2423	Mater (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)
9	3792	Buzz and Woody (A Toy Story) Refresh
10	2470	Trophy Award Standup with Base
11	5574	Shrek (Shrek)
12	2210	Princesses Group - Ariel, Belle and Aurora
13	5549	Glinda (Wicked Movie)
14	2293	Rocket Standin
15	5585	Superman (Superman Movie 2025)
16	530	R2-D2 & C-3PO (Star Wars)
17	529	Anakin Skywalker (Star Wars)
18	642	Winnie the Pooh
19	407	Elvis Presley - Gold Lamé Suit
20	2644	Hollywood Camera
21	2372	Hulk (Avengers Animated)
22	2257	Stormtroopers (Rogue One)
23	2367	Captain America (Avengers Animated)
24	2160	Belle (Disney Princess Friendship Adventures)
25	1673	Dean Winchester (Supernatural)
26	1578	Snow Queen Elsa (Disney's Frozen) Gabby, Mercat, Pandy Paws, Kitty Fairy, Cakery Cat Group
27	3953	(Gabby's Dollhouse)
28	2424	Lightning McQueen (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)
29	1811	Dean Winchester (Supernatural)
30	5304	Cody Rhodes (WWE)
31	566	Lion Tinman & Scarecrow (Wizard of Oz)
32	659	Mickey Mouse - Classic Red
33	5550	Elphaba (Wicked Movie)
34	1676	Castiel (Supernatural)
35	5302	Rhea Ripley (WWE)
36	2782	Bob Ross and Friend
37	2936	Jessie (Disney/Pixar Toy Story 4)
38	2547	Ice Cream Truck Standin
39	2480	Trophy Award Standup
40	1176	Minnie Dance - Pink Dress
41	1050	Draco Malfoy (Harry Potter 7)
42	5552	Bucky Barnes (Thunderbolts)
43	2462	Han Solo and Chewbacca (Star Wars 40th)
44	2180	Snow White (Disney Princess Friendship Adventures)
45	3435	Winter Soldier (Marvel's Falcon and Winter Soldier)
46	1734	Cinderella - Holiday (Limited Edition)
47	30	Buzz Lightyear (A Toy Story)
48	3795	Group-Harry, Hermione & Ron in Robes
49	3508	Dwight Schrute (The Office)
50	1374	Mr. Bean